Bureau of Planning, Traffic Section, Traffic Reports

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BUREAU OF TRAFFIC

STAT. TYPE LOCATION
Town: HAMPSTEAD

195010

195053
195054
195055
195056

195057

82

82
82
82
82

82

NH 121 (MAIN ST) SOUTH OF MILLS SHORE
DR

NH 111 (SHADOW LAKE RD) WEST OF NH 121
NH 111 (SHADOW LAKE RD) AT DANVILLE TL
NH 121A (EAST MAIN ST) SOUTH OF NH 111

NH 111 (SHADOW LAKE RD) EAST OF EAST
RD

NH 121 (STAGE RD) SOUTH OF WEST
RD/EMERSON AVE

FC

16

14

14

17

14

16

2008

8500

15000
10000
9900
14000

5800

2009

2010

2011

7800

13000
11000
8500

5200

2012

13000

2013

2014

7700

15000
11000
9300
13000

5200

18-Feb-16

2015
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